SEMESTRE

STATI UNITI |

select PRIVATE

SCHOOL NAME

Gibault Catholic High School
Beckman Catholic High School
Bishop Rosecrans High School
Faith Christian School - Indiana
Burlington Notre Dame Schools - Davenport Diocese
St. John Paul Il High School - TX
St. Francis Xavier Catholic School
Evangel Christian Academy

Skutt Catholic High School - CAO
Scecina Memorial High School
Bishop McDevitt High School
Catholic Central High School - DGR
West Catholic High School - DGR
Schaumburg Christian School

St. John Paul Il Catholic High School - AL
Burlington Christian Academy
Notre Dame Jr/Sr High School
Lake Ridge Academy

Pope Francis Preparatory School
Phoenix Christian Preparatory School
Providence Catholic High School
Trinity Christian Academy

The Newman School

Matignon High School

Lake Mary Preparatory School
Grace Brethren High School
Heritage Christian School

St. Mary's Ryken High School
DePaul Catholic High School
Bishop Verot Catholic High School
Saint Edward's School

Lawrence Woodmere Academy
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STATE

Illinois
lowa
Ohio
Indiana
lowa
Texas
Wisconsin
Louisiana
Nebraska
Indiana
Pennsylvania
Michigan
Michigan
Illinois
Alabama
North Carolina
New York
Ohio
Massachusetts
Arizona
Illinois
Florida
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Florida
California
California
Maryland
New Jersey
Florida
Florida
New York

PREZZOIN $

16500
16500
16500
16500
17000
17000
18000
19500
19500
19500
20500
20500
20500
20500
20500
21000
21000
22000
23500
23500
23500
24000
26000
26000
26000
26000
26000
28000
29000
30000
30000
32000



SEMESTRE

ANNO
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The Colorado Springs School

Capistrano Valley Christian Schools

Saint Bernard School

Georgiana Bruce Kirby Preparatory School

Gibault Catholic High School

Beckman Catholic High School

St. John Paul Il High School - TX
Burlington Notre Dame Schools - Davenport Diocese
Bishop Rosecrans High School

Faith Christian School - Indiana
Evangel Christian Academy

St. Francis Xavier Catholic School
Athens Christian School

Scecina Memorial High School

Bishop McDevitt High School

Skutt Catholic High School - CAO

St. John Paul Il Catholic High School - AL
Trinity Catholic High School - Florida
Lourdes Academy

Bishop Verot Catholic High School
West Catholic High School - DGR
Burlington Christian Academy

Marian High School - CAO

Catholic Central High School - DGR
Notre Dame Jr/Sr High School

St. Paul Diocesan Junior/Senior High School
Schaumburg Christian School

Rancho Solano Preparatory School
Lake Ridge Academy

Phoenix Christian Preparatory School
Pope Francis Preparatory School
Providence Catholic High School

East Catholic High School

Trinity Christian Academy

Guerin Catholic High School

Norfolk Christian School

Lake Mary Preparatory School
Matignon High School

Grace Brethren High School

Heritage Christian School

Malden Catholic Boys and Girls School

2/3

STATE

Colorado
California
Connecticut
California

Illinois
lowa
Texas
lowa
Ohio
Indiana
Louisiana
Wisconsin
Georgia
Indiana
Pennsylvania
Nebraska
Alabama
Florida
Wisconsin
Florida
Michigan
North Carolina
Nebraska
Michigan
New York
Massachusetts
Illinois
Arizona
Ohio
Arizona
Massachusetts
Illinois
Connecticut
Florida
Indiana
Virginia
Florida
Massachusetts
California
California
Massachusetts

PREZZOIN S

35000
35000
35000
38000

20500
22500
24000
24000
24000
24000
27000
27000
27000
29000
29000
29000
29000
31000
31000
31000
31000
31000
32000
32000
32000
32000
32000
32000
35500
35500
36500
36500
36500
37000
38500
38500
40000
41000
41000
41000
41000
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SCHOOL NAME STATE PREZZOIN S
The Newman School Massachusetts 41000
Mission College Preparatory Catholic High School California 42500
St. Mary's Ryken High School Maryland 46000
Saint Joseph Notre Dame High School California 46000
Whittier Christian High School California 47500
Saint Bernard School Connecticut 50000
Lawrence Woodmere Academy New York 50000
DePaul Catholic High School New Jersey 50000
The Harley School New York 51000
The Quarry Lane School California 52500
Waynflete High School Maine 52500
Moreau Catholic High School California 53500
Saint Edward's School Florida 53500
Morgan Park Academy Illinois 53500
Capistrano Valley Christian Schools California 53500
The Colorado Springs School Colorado 57000
Our Lady of Good Counsel High School Maryland 65000
Georgiana Bruce Kirby Preparatory School California 66500
Edmund Burke School District of Columbia 69000
Rutgers Preparatory School New Jersey 71000
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