

SCHOOL NAME	STATE	PREZZO IN \$
Gibault Catholic High School	Illinois	16500
Beckman Catholic High School	lowa	16500
Bishop Rosecrans High School	Ohio	16500
Faith Christian School - Indiana	Indiana	16500
Burlington Notre Dame Schools - Davenport Diocese	lowa	17000
St. John Paul II High School - TX	Texas	17000
St. Francis Xavier Catholic School	Wisconsin	18000
Evangel Christian Academy	Louisiana	19500
Skutt Catholic High School - CAO	Nebraska	19500
Scecina Memorial High School	Indiana	19500
Bishop McDevitt High School	Pennsylvania	20500
Catholic Central High School - DGR	Michigan	20500
West Catholic High School - DGR	Michigan	20500
Schaumburg Christian School	Illinois	20500
St. John Paul II Catholic High School - AL	Alabama	20500
Burlington Christian Academy	North Carolina	21000
Notre Dame Jr/Sr High School	New York	21000
Lake Ridge Academy	Ohio	22000
Pope Francis Preparatory School	Massachusetts	23500
Phoenix Christian Preparatory School	Arizona	23500
Providence Catholic High School	Illinois	23500
Trinity Christian Academy	Florida	24000
The Newman School	Massachusetts	26000
Matignon High School	Massachusetts	26000
Lake Mary Preparatory School	Florida	26000
Grace Brethren High School	California	26000
Heritage Christian School	California	26000
St. Mary's Ryken High School	Maryland	28000
DePaul Catholic High School	New Jersey	29000
Bishop Verot Catholic High School	Florida	30000
Saint Edward's School	Florida	30000
Lawrence Woodmere Academy	New York	32000

STATI UNITI select PRIVATE

	SCHOOL NAME	STATE	PREZZO IN \$
Æ	The Colorado Springs School	Colorado	35000
E	Capistrano Valley Christian Schools	California	35000
Ű	Saint Bernard School	Connecticut	35000
SEMESTRE	Georgiana Bruce Kirby Preparatory School	California	38000
9	Gibault Catholic High School	Illinois	20500
ANNO	Beckman Catholic High School	lowa	22500
4	St. John Paul II High School - TX	Texas	24000
	Burlington Notre Dame Schools - Davenport Diocese	lowa	24000
	Bishop Rosecrans High School	Ohio	24000
	Faith Christian School - Indiana	Indiana	24000
	Evangel Christian Academy	Louisiana	27000
	St. Francis Xavier Catholic School	Wisconsin	27000
	Athens Christian School	Georgia	27000
	Scecina Memorial High School	Indiana	29000
	Bishop McDevitt High School	Pennsylvania	29000
	Skutt Catholic High School - CAO	Nebraska	29000
	St. John Paul II Catholic High School - AL	Alabama	29000
	Trinity Catholic High School - Florida	Florida	31000
	Lourdes Academy	Wisconsin	31000
	Bishop Verot Catholic High School	Florida	31000
	West Catholic High School - DGR	Michigan	31000
	Burlington Christian Academy	North Carolina	31000
	Marian High School - CAO	Nebraska	32000
	Catholic Central High School - DGR	Michigan	32000
	Notre Dame Jr/Sr High School	New York	32000
	St. Paul Diocesan Junior/Senior High School	Massachusetts	32000
	Schaumburg Christian School	Illinois	32000
	Rancho Solano Preparatory School	Arizona	32000
	Lake Ridge Academy	Ohio	35500
	Phoenix Christian Preparatory School	Arizona	35500
	Pope Francis Preparatory School	Massachusetts	36500
	Providence Catholic High School	Illinois	36500
	East Catholic High School	Connecticut	36500
	Trinity Christian Academy	Florida	37000
	Guerin Catholic High School	Indiana	38500
	Norfolk Christian School	Virginia	38500
	Lake Mary Preparatory School	Florida	40000
	Matignon High School	Massachusetts	41000
	Grace Brethren High School	California	41000
	Heritage Christian School	California	41000
	Malden Catholic Boys and Girls School	Massachusetts	41000

STATI UNITI select PRIVATE

SCHOOL NAME	STATE	PREZZO IN \$
The Newman School	Massachusetts	41000
Mission College Preparatory Catholic High School	California	42500
St. Mary's Ryken High School	Maryland	46000
Saint Joseph Notre Dame High School	California	46000
Whittier Christian High School	California	47500
Saint Bernard School	Connecticut	50000
Lawrence Woodmere Academy	New York	50000
DePaul Catholic High School	New Jersey	50000
The Harley School	New York	51000
The Quarry Lane School	California	52500
Waynflete High School	Maine	52500
Moreau Catholic High School	California	53500
Saint Edward's School	Florida	53500
Morgan Park Academy	Illinois	53500
Capistrano Valley Christian Schools	California	53500
The Colorado Springs School	Colorado	57000
Our Lady of Good Counsel High School	Maryland	65000
Georgiana Bruce Kirby Preparatory School	California	66500
Edmund Burke School	District of Columbia	69000
Rutgers Preparatory School	New Jersey	71000